S3604 Series Vector Network Analyzer
(100kHz-14GHz/20GHz/26.5GHz / 10MHz-43.5GHz)
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886. 909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
Product Overview
S3604 series vector network analyzer include S3604C (100kHz - 14GHz), S3604D

17
Ordering Information
Main Units Description
S3604C Vector Network Analyzer (100kHz - 14GHz)
S3604D Vector Network Analyzer (100kHz - 20GHz)
S3604E Vector Network Analyzer (100kHz - 26.5GHz)
S3604G Vector Network Analyzer (10MHz - 43.5GHz)
Standard
No Model unit Note
1 Power Cord Assembly 1
2 USB Keyboard/mouse 1
3 User Manual 1
4 Certificate of Conformity 1
5 Aluminum packing case 1
S3604series General Options
No Model Description
S3604-006 English Option Configure the English front and rear panels and
The English operating system
S3604-011 31101 N-type 50ΩCalibration
Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (DC - 18GHz)
S3604-013 31121 3.5mm Calibration Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (DC - 26.5GHz)
S3604-014 20202 3.5mm Calibration Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (DC - 9GHz)
S3604-016 31123A 2.4mm Calibration
Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (DC - 50GHz)
S3604-021 20402 Ecal Calibration Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (300kHz - 18GHz
N-type two port)
S3604-022 20403 Ecal Calibration Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (10MHz - 26.5GHz
3.5mm two port)
S3604-023 20404 Ecal Calibration Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (10MHz - 50GHz
2.4mm two port)
S3604-024 20405 Ecal Calibration Kit For Calibration of the Analyzer (10MHz - 20GHz
3.5mm four port)
S3604-031 FB0HA0HB025.0
3.5mm Test Cable
For Measurement of the Analyzer (3.5mmMale)
Used for S3604C/D/E
S3604-032 FB0HA0HC025.0
3.5mm Test Cable
For Measurement of the Analyzer (3.5mm Female)
Used for S3604C/D/E
S3604-033 FB0HA0AH025.0
3.5mm-N Test Cable
For Measurement of the Analyzer (N -male) Used
for S3604C/D/E
S3604-034 FB0HA0AL025.0
3.5mm-N Test Cable
For Measurement of the Analyzer (N-Female) Used
for S3604C/D/E
S3604-035 3.5mm Economic Test Cable For Measurement of the Analyzer (3.5mm-Male)
Length=63cm, Used for S3604C/D/E
S3604-036 3.5mm Economic Test Cable For Measurement of the Analyzer (3.5mm-Female)
Length=63cm, Used for S3604C/D/E
S3604-037 2.4mm Economic Test Cable For Measurement of the Analyzer (2.4mm-Male)
Length=63cm, Used for S3604G
S3604-038 2.4mm Economic Test Cable For Measurement of the Analyzer (2.4mm-Female)
Length=63cm, Used for S3604G
S3604-041 3.5mm-N Economic Test Cable For Measurement of the Analyzer (N-Male)
Length=63cm, Used for S3604C/D/E
Tel: 886. 909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
18
S3604-042 3.5mm-N Economic Test Cable For Measurement of the Analyzer (N-Female)
Length=63cm, Used for S3604C/D/E
S3604-047 FE0BN0BM025.0
2.4mm Gore Test Cable
For Measurement of the Analyzer (2.4mm-Male)